Bénéficiaire
2015/044 Madame A
2015/059 Madame B
2015/006 Monsieur B
2015/065 Monsieur D
2015/061 Monsieur D
2015/052 Monsieur F
2015/054 Madame G
2015/051 Monsieur G
2015/041 Madame G
2015/046 Madame G
2014/312 Madame G
2015/055 Monsieur G
2015/063 Madame H
2015/062 Monsieur H
2015/060 Madame L
2015/043 Madame L
2015/047 Monsieur M
2015/015 Madame M
2015/057 Madame P
2015/048 Madame S

33100
33100

33700

33130
33400
33170
33320
33400
33800
33000
33320
33800
33200
33130
33600
33700

33000

33000
33100
33800

Subvention pour la période du 04 mars au 10 avril 2015

Commune

BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX

MERIGNAC

BEGLES
TALENCE
GRADIGNAN
EYSINES
TALENCE
BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX
EYSINES
BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX
BEGLES
PESSAC
MERIGNAC

BORDEAUX

BORDEAUX
LE BOUSCAT
BORDEAUX

Conseil de mai 2015

Type de Vélo Quotient Familial ‘

VAE
Vélo Cargo

VAE

VAE
VAE
Vélo Cargo
Vélo pliant
VAE
VAE
Vélo pliant
VAE
VAE
VAE
Vélo pliant
VAE
VAE

VAE

VAE
VAE
Vélo pliant

706,83 €
1441,18€

750,25 €

1682,94 €
478,17 €
1440,75€
927,66 €
134555 €
197,50 €
553,62 €
1264,50 €
1361,00 €
748,16 €
579,86 €
1437,25€
689,72 €

1026,91 €

591,40 €
483,00 €
1097,05€

montant du

vélo
1 399,00 €
1 499,00 €

1 400,00 €

859,00 €
2773,23€
2743,09 €

494,95 €
2199,00 €
1875,00 €

199,00 €
2608,20 €
1699,00 €

999,00 €

299,95 €

649,00 €
1899,00 €

1799,00 €

1398,99 €
1349,99 €
1196,00 €
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Taux
subvention

25%
12,5%

25%

12,5 %
25%
12,5%
25%
12,5%
25%
25%
12,5%
12,5%
25%
25%
12,5%
25%

25%

25%
25%
25%

plafond de la
subvention

300 €
225 €

300 €

150 €
300 €
225 €
200 €
150 €
300 €
200 €
150 €
150 €
300 €
200 €
150 €
300 €

300 €

300 €
300 €
200 €

Subvention

allouée
300,00 €
187,37 €

300,00 €

107,37 €
300,00 €
225,00 €
123,74 €
150,00 €
300,00 €
49,75 €
150,00 €
150,00 €
249,75 €
74,98 €
81,12 €
300,00 €

300,00 €

300,00 €
300,00 €
200,00 €

4149,08 €



